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ABDUL HALIM BIN USMAN
AFZAN BINTI AB RAHMAN
ASBAIDAH BINTI TAHIR
ASTELLA TESY PATRIC

AZHAR BIN AYUB

CHONG KYUN THAI

DORINA BINTI TAUH

ELLYVIA JUSTIN

GOH TONG HOE

HASAN BIN MOHD BARJAIS
HASSIMAH BINTI MOHD AMIR
HO BOON CHING

JULIANA BINTI MUSLI

KONG SAT LI

LIONG YAH YEE
MENTERIH@NAILIN BT PIANG
MOHD SYAZWAN BIN WOHANIS
MUHAMMAD ABDUL FIKRI BIN INDARA
SUMAYYAH BINTISUTIJO

20 SYAMSUDIN BIN BASRIE
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No. Telefon

012-XXXX013
010-XXXX123
012-XXXX115
019-XXXX073
019-XXXX567
016-XXXX776
013-XXXX306
011-XXXXX882
019-XXXX888
019-XXXX583
014 -XXXX997
013-XXXX136
014 -XXXX849
014-XXXX890
017-XXXX078
014-XXXX073
016-XXXX727
012-XXXX087
011-XXXXX562
016-XXXX981
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AMINUDDIN BIN YUSUF

ASIDI DUGGING

CHONG KEN VUN

DONNY HARRY LAJAWAI

LEE KWONG VUN

MOHAMMAD EDI BIN AMIRUDIN
MOHD YUSSUF BIN BALI

NELSON TAN YUNG ZAl

NIKMAH BIN ARIFIN

NORAINI HAYATI BINTI BAHAR
NORMAN NAQIM BIN BORHANUDDIN
NUR HAIDAH BINTI ABD RAHMAN
NURSYAHIRA BINTI BEDULA
RAFFIE BIN JAFFAR

SEMION BIN MARAKUS

SILAH BINTI AHMAD

SUHAIMIN BIN AHMAD
SUZIEYANTI BINTI PETER

TIMUI TUMIS@TAIMUI BINTI KUMIS

20 VICKY BINTIVIRGILIO BAUTISTA
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No. Telefon

011-XXXXX770
016-XXXX245
016-XXXX383
016-XXXX616
011-XXXXX929
O11-XXXXX831
011-XXXXX702
010-XXXX963
016-XXXX836
019-XXXX832
011-XXXXX621
O11-XXXXX434
011-XXXXX885
014-XXXX478
019-XXXX184
016-XXXX889
011-XXXXX095
014-XXXX272
019-XXXX976
019-XXXX494
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AMINUDDIN BIN YUSUF

ARITAH BINTI ZAKARIA

DORINA BINTI TAUH

LEE SIEW KIM

MARDIANA BINTI WAHID

MELVIN CHRISTIE BOIJOL

MOHD MIZAN BIN ISMAIL

MOHD. FAUZIE BIN JAMRU

MUHADIR BIN HASSAN

10 MUNARTI BINTI ABD RAZAK

11 NOOR SYAHFIQAH BINTI MD JAFFARY
12 NUR HAIDAH BINTI ABD RAHMAN

13 R.NORASLIANA BINTIRAMLEE

14 RAFFIE BIN JAFFAR

15 RAFIDAH BINTI PATTAS

16 SITIMARIANI BINTI ABDULLAH@ZAKARAIA
17 SITINOORATIFAH BINTI ABDUL RAZIK
18 SUZIANAH BINTI SAMAD

19 WONG KON SANG

20 YONG TET SUN@ALBERT
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No. Telefon

011-XXXXX770
019-XXXX786
013-XXXX306
011-XXXXX796
014-XXXX074
019-XXXX330
014-XXXX252
014-XXXX378
011-XXXXX936
012-XXXX176
013-XXXX156
011-XXXXX434
012-XXXX233
014-XXXX478
010-XXXX897
019-XXXX411
012-XXXX351
013-XXXX916
014-XXXX147
011-XXXXX838




© 0N O b W -

20

MINGGU 4 3

Nama

ABEL JORDON BIDIN

CHARLOTTE CHIA YUN QI

CHIASHU CHING

DAHLIAH BINTI BASRI

DAYANG MAIMONAH BINTI MAT TAKOP
ESTRALITA SHANTY LINJUNGAN
HARNISH JAMIL

HASRUZLIN BIN RAZALI

JANNY FAM MEI KEN

LUDY BIN LASUN

MOHAMMAD AZYROFF BIN ZULKANAIN
MOHD HADSWAN BIN NULMAN
MUHAMMAD SUFRI BIN SALIMUN
NULHURI BIN MUDAMA ALIASBAR
RAFIDAH BINTI PATTAS

SITTI AWAN BT LINGI

TAN MUI YEE

WONG KON SANG

YEO WEI LIAN

YONG YEW VUN
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No. Telefon

019-XXXX884
013-XXXX484
014-XXXX894
011-XXXXX933
016-XXX X841
017-XXXX035
012-XXXX357
010-XXXX504
016-XXXX176
012-XXXX509
O011-XXXXX965
014-XXXX173
014-XXXX334
016-XXXX373
010-XXXX897
012-XXXX543
016-XXXX940
014-XXXX147
019-XXXX555
013-XXXX322
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ABDUL HALIM BIN USMAN
ANDISHAHIRAH BINTI EDRIS

ANDY KWAN

DENARD RICO D ANGANG
FAZILAHWATIE BINTI NASIP

GLORIA ANN JOIMIN

HARNISH JAMIL

HASRUZLIN BIN RAZALI

JASMINE MAE FRANCIS GERARD JOHNIOH
JINGLI BINTI EDAU

JULIANAH BINTI SAGUNI

KATOM BIN BASI

LIM MENG ENG

MOHD ISYAM ASMANSYAH BIN HABIB
NELSON TAN YUNG ZAl

NOOR SYAHFIQAH BINTI MD JAFFARY
NYNA SHAKYNA BINTI HASNY
RADZIAH BINTI AG SIRAT

RELAH BINTI GAUL

VALENTINE TONY
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No. Telefon

012-XXXX013
016-XXXX546
019-XXXX667
013-XXXX451
016-XXXX871
014-XXXX451
012-XXXX357
010-XXXX504
014-XXXX696
012-XXXX957
013-XXXX666
016-XXXX544
010-XXXX735
018-XXXX508
010-XXXX963
013-XXXX156
012-XXXX586
012-XXXX132
014-XXXX323
017-XXXX487
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ASMAH BINTI OSMAN

BRONSSON KHUSAIDIE BERNARD
HASMAH BINTI HAMSAH

HILARY BIN J SAKIM

ISHAK BIN MUNIB

MARAISAH BINTI MAWI

MOHAMMED HISYAMUDDIN BIN KASIM
MUHAMMAD SYAFFIQ BIN MUHAMMAD PUAD
NASRULLAH BIN ABTAHI

10 NORSAL@MOHD ASLAM BIN RADIN

11 NURAINI BINTI AMIL

12 NURUL WAHIDAH BINTI WAHID

13 OLIVER BIN KUNSING

14 RAZALIBIN SHAMSUDIN

15 SAADIAH BINTI MINGAH

16 SERVERINA JOUSEREN

17 SITIMUHAIMIN BINTI ABDUL MANAN
18 SUHAIMIN BIN AHMAD

19 WARDAH BINTI WAHAP

20 ZEKMAN BIN SAMAR
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No. Telefon

011-XXXXX089
017-XXXX471
016-XXXX465
013-XXXX389
010-XXXX629
011-XXXXX936
016-XXXX335
016-XXXX102
012-XXXX869
019-XXXX261
018-XXXX389
014-XXXX030
017-XXXX364
010-XXXX992
013-XXXX287
013-XXXX218
014-XXXX892
011-XXXXX095
016-XXXX502
014-XXXX004
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Nama No. Telefon
1 ABDULA BIN VIRGILIO 019-XXXX886
2 ANISAH BINTI MALIM 019-XXXX334
3 CHONGYUNHONG 013-XXXX349
4 EDNNASIA BINTI JAUSAN 013-XXXX539
5 FATIMAH BINTI VIRGILIO 014 -XXXX037
6 ISHAKBIN MUNIB 010-XXXX629
/7 KENNEZILA HARIMIN 013-XXXX628
8 LEEKWONG VUN O171-XXXXX929
9 MAZNIBINTI MADARIN 017-XXXX743
10 MOHD ISYAM ASMANSYAH BIN HABIB 018-XXXX508
11 MOHD JIHIN BIN SARI 013-XXXX215
12 MUNIRAH BINTI PALALUIE 012-XXXX967
13 NURSIA BINTI ABDULLA 016-XXXX948
14 NURUL HAIDAH BINTI NURDIN 017-XXXX642
15 NURUL NADIRAH BINTI JAMALUDIN 014-XXXX379
16 RAINIBINTI ANDALU 010-XXXX406
17 SUPIN BIN GANAH 016-XXXX232
18 SURIANTIBINTI UDIN 013-XXXX319
19 TAN MUI YEE 016-XXXX940

20 VICKY BINTIVIRGILIO BAUTISTA

019-XXXX494
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Nama

AISYAH CHOW BINTI MOHD AMAN
ARBAIN BIN LASANI

BANI BIN TALIB

CHONG KEN CHUN@AMY CHONG KEN CHUN
DENEL BIN MANAP

FARIDAH BINTI GUMBAL

FATIMAH BINTI BAL

HASMAH BINTI HAMSAH
JACKSON JINTONIN

10 JEDIP BIN MABIAL

11 MAZNAH BINTI MADARIN

12 MOHD ASRIN BIN ADDY

13 NOLVEN NOEL BONIKA

14 NORFARIHA ATAM ABDULLAH

15 RAINE BINTI MASTU

16 SEMION BIN MARAKUS

17 SUHANAH BINTI MAMARIN

18 WAHID BIN ABDULLAH

19 WONGOILEN

20 WONG SOON LOI
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No. Telefon

014-XXXX495
010-XXXX472
016-XXXX431

013-XXXX876
017-XXXX804
011-XXXXX075
011-XXXXX788
016-XXXX465
017-XXXX575
014-XXXX010
017-XXXX743
017-XXXX628
019-XXXX388
014-XXXX994
014-XXXX884
019-XXXX184
010-XXXX652
017-XXXX368
019-XXXX546
012-XXXX110




